Form 3 160-5						
(June 1990)	UI DEDADE	NITED STATES ENT OF THE INTERIOR	·			
	FORM APPROVED Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135					
	Expires: March 3 1 1993					
	5. Lease Designation and Seriai No.					
Do not use this	LC 031695B					
	6. If Indian, Allonee or Tribe Name					
	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation					
1. Type of Well	esignation					
Oil Gas Well Well	Other		-			
2. Name of Operator			8. Well Name and No.			
(CONOCO INC.		Warren Unit # 96			
3. Address and Telephone	No.		9. API Well No.			
10 DESTA DR.	STE. 100W, MIDLAN	D, TX. 79705-4500 (915) 686-5424	30-025-30995			
4. Location of Well (Foot	age. Sec., T. R. M. or Survey D	escription)	10. Field/and Bor Blinebrya Pubb; ca			
	Section 2	28, T-20-S, R-38-E, I	Warren Drinkard			
	2130'	FSL & 813' FEL	11. County or Parish, State			
	·					
CHECK	Lea Co., NM					
TYPE OF	SUBMISSION	(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPOR	RT, OR OTHER DATA			
Notice a	61	TYPE OF ACTION				
	i intent	Abandonment				
Subseen	ent Repon	Recompletion	Change of Plans			
- Juoseda	ent Kepon	Plugging Back	New Construction			
T Final 14	andonment Notice	Casing Repair	Non-Routine Fracrunng			
	andonment Notice	Altering Casing	Water Shut-Off			
		Other Downhole Commingle	Conversion to Injection			
12.0			Dispose Vector			
13. Describe Proposed or Com give subsurface loca	pieted Operations (Clearly state ail	pertinent details, and give pertinent dates including and	INole: Reconcessories multiplecompitiononWdl Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form (
	tions and measured and true vertic	pertinent descards, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting a al depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*	my proposed work. If well is directionally drilled.			
a succes, me propos	es to downhole comming	le the Drinkard and Blinebry/Tubb using the following pr	Ocedure.			
1. Release Parallel:	anchor and POU with car		occulie.			
2. Release product	ion packer and POU with 01.	88' of 2 3/8" Blinebry/Tubb tubing and parallel anchor 6702' of 2 3/8" drinakrd tubing with production packer				
3. Pick up and RIH	with 2 3/8" tobing and	or 02 01 2 5/8 drinakrd tubing with production packer				
4. RIH with 2" X 1	25" RHBC 16 2' incom	and tubing anchor at 5700'				
5. Set pumping uni	t, electrify and begin artif	ump, K-bars and rods				
6. Rig down and m	ove off	icially lifting well.				

14. Thereby certify that the foregoing is trid and correct Kay Maddox		
(This space for Federal C	Date	November 19, 1999
Approved by(ORIG. SGD.) ALEXIS C. SWOBODA _{Title} PETROLEUM ENGINEER	Date	DEC 10 1999
BLM(6), NMOCD(1), SHEAR, PONCA, COST ASST, FILE ROOM		
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United State of t	es any false,	fictitious or fraudulent statements

DHC-2548

JC	G	WW
----	---	----

,

į

X

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs. NM 88241-1980

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Revised February 21, 1994 instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

____ AMENDED REPORT

			LL LO	CATION	I AND A	CREAG	E DEDI	CATION PL	.AT			
API Number				2 Pool Code 3 Pool Name								
30-025-309950				62965 Warren Blinebry Tubb								
4 Property Code 5 Property Name							6 Well Number					
003122				Warren Unit Blinebry/Tubb					#96			
7 OGRID No		_		8 Operator Name					9 Elevation			
005073 Conoc			co Inc.,	Inc., 10 Desta Drive, Ste. 100W, Midland, TX 7970			X 79705-4500	0 3541'				
	10 Surface Location											
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	e North	n/South line	Feet from the	East/We	st line	County	
I	28	20S	38E		2130'	S	South	813'	Ea	ist	Lea	
			11 Bo	ttom Hol	e Locatio	n If Diff	Ferent Fro	om Surface				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	∋ North	/South line	Feet from the	East/We	st line	County	
12 Dedicated Acres	s 13 Joir	it or Infil 14	Consolidatio	on Code 15	Order No.			<u> </u>				
40												
NO ALLO	WABLE	WILL BE A	SSIGNE	D TO THI	S COMPLE	TION UN	TIL ALL	NTERESTS H	AVE BE	EN CON	NSOLIDATED	
			NON-ST	ANDARD	UNIT HAS	BEEN AI	PPROVED	BY THE DIVI	ISION			
16								17 OPE	RATOR	CERT	IFICATION	
											contained herein :s	
								true and comp	olete to the b	est of my k	nowledge and beller	
									,	4		
								d'an	MI	c. d.d.a		
								Signature		iadv,	<u>× </u>	
								Signature	Kay Maddox Printed Name			
								Printed Nam				
									Regulatory Agent			
								Title				
								Date	1.0.0			
						+	****		VEVOP	СЕРТ	TIFICATION	
						7	813	· 14				
						* (I hereby cert.	ify that the w com field not	ell locatio	n shown on this plat I surveys made by me	
						1.	A				he same is true and	
								correct to the	e best of my l	belief.		
	ĺ					ł		Date of Surve				
ļ						In		Signature and	-	fessional	Surveyor	
						2130'						
						213						
								Certificate N	umber			

١ I THANSON MON 20.80

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs. NM 88241-1980 District II

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

PO Box 2088, Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Revised February 21, 1994 instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

___ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number 2 Pool Code 3 Pool Name 30-025-309950 63080 Warren Drinkard 4 Property Code 5 Property Name 6 Well Number 003122 Warren Unit Blinebry/Tubb #96 7 OGRID No. 8 Operator Name 9 Elevation Conoco Inc., 10 Desta Drive, Ste. 100W, Midland, TX 79705-4500 005073 3541' 10 Surface Location UL or lating Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County I 28 20S 38E 2130' South 813' East Lea 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infll 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 40 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 16 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief Signatu Kay Maddox Printed Name Regulatory Agent Title November 21, 1999 Date **18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION** 813 ' I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plut was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: 130

Form C-102

Certificate Number

BOOMETT IN 65. 3 2 NON BECD

•